
4/16/2023

Sight & Sound Audio Connections

IdBL

Class Place Member ID Name Score

Trunk/Pickup 1 1 20205786 Eric Dal Porto 149.78

2 20141768 Frankie Smith 148.79

3 20130576 Salvador Vargas 145.41

4 20205950 Drew Wiens 141.06

5 20195250 Mike Rendon 139.96

6 20140978 Billy Haviland 138.86

Trunk/Pickup 2 1 20206665 James Courtney 147.35

2 20226921 Zeza Swartz-Vassar 146.43

3 20227568 Rud Kirkman 142.3

4 20227437 Jr Michel 141.58

Trunk/Pickup 3 1 20206447 Daniel Bennett 151.41

HB/SUV/Minivan 1 1 20206674 Cody Niblack 144.36

2 20237786 Shawn Durham 142.45

3 20195252 Alan Hensley 1

HB/SUV/Minivan 2 1 20195227 Austin Peters 151.22

2 20173597 Joshua Vincelette 149.17

3 20227355 Kevin Durham 145.42

HB/SUV/Minivan 3 1 20184439 Bill Turner 152.9

2 20226923 Ronn Vassar 152.01

3 20237836 Doug Mcglothlin 151.99

4 20227359 Steven LaGrew 150.92

Advanced No Wall 1 1 20174283 Jordan Sheffield 156.52

2 20205967 Tyler Palomaki 154.83

3 20173615 Kris Brown 154.44

4 20227562 Levi Skelton 153.09

5 20237869 Mark Spence 152.47

6 20123418 Phillip Liljestrand 149.11

7 20237870 Kaylum Batis 146.53

Advanced 1 1 20205957 Justin Cannon 157.5

2 20205954 Chaz Lederer 157.12

3 20226926 Emanuel Olguin 155.73

4 20195632 Cory Collins 155.07

5 20163281 Michael Just 152.49

6 20226965 Jimmy Jones 150.61

7 20237868 Michael Johnson 150.25

8 20237834 Kenny Ferara 142.82

Advanced 2 1 20205788 Don Hammond 158.55

Ultimate 1 20205795 Lupe Serrano 157.23

2 20140855 Howard Blakes jr 148.83



Bass Boxing

Class Place Member ID Name Qualifying Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Average

Bantamweight 1 20206674 Cody Niblack 142.82 0 0 0 0.00

Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup 1 20141768 Frankie Smith 145.22 144.36 144.42 141.34 143.37

2 20205786 Eric Dal Porto 148.2 121.14 150 147.4 139.51

3 20130576 Salvador Vargas 143.45 0 0 0 0.00

4 20205950 Drew Wiens 137.17 0 0 0 0.00

5 20140978 Billy Haviland 136.41 0 0 0 0.00

Cruiserweight 1 20195227 Austin Peters 149.17 0 0 0 0.00

2 20227362 John Jenkins 148.16 0 0 0 0.00

3 20173597 Joshua Vincelette 147.15 0 0 0 0.00

4 20227355 Kevin Durham 141.05 0 0 0 0.00

Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup 1 20206665 James Courtney 143.14 143.18 143.4 140.91 142.50

2 20226921 Zeza Swartz-Vassar 148.99 141.43 143.55 138.62 141.20

3 20195250 Mike Rendon 140.69 0 0 0 0.00

Flyweight 1 20237836 Doug Mcglothlin 148.11 0 0 0 0.00

2 20227437 Jr Michel 105.5 0 0 0 0.00

Featherweight 1 20227562 Levi Skelton 152.08 10 0 0 3.33

2 20206447 Daniel Bennett 152.3 0 0 0 0.00

3 20227359 Steven LaGrew 149.9 0 0 0 0.00

4 20123418 Phillip Liljestrand 149.6 0 0 0 0.00

5 20206670 William Turner 144.39 0 0 0 0.00

Lightweight 1 20174283 Jordan Sheffield 154.9 0 0 0 0.00

2 20173615 Kris Brown 152.8 0 0 0 0.00

Welterweight 1 20205957 Justin Cannon 158.85 10 0 0 3.33

2 20226926 Emanuel Olguin 157.42 0 0 0 0.00

3 20195632 Cory Collins 155.93 0 0 0 0.00

4 20163281 Michael Just 154.76 0 0 0 0.00

5 20195267 Zack Beam 154.56 0 0 0 0.00

6 20237868 Michael Johnson 149.62 0 0 0 0.00

7 20226965 Jimmy Jones 149.6 0 0 0 0.00

No Holds Barred 1 20140855 Howard Blakes jr 150.54 0 0 0 0.00

Demo Boxing

Class Place Member ID Name Qualifying Final

Demo Boxing No Wall 1 20174283 Jordan Sheffield 150.59 149.39

2 20205967 Tyler Palomaki 150.92 0

3 20173615 Kris Brown 148.92 0

4 20206447 Daniel Bennett 145.61 0

5 20195250 Mike Rendon 142.67 0

6 20206665 James Courtney 138.82 0

7 20123418 Phillip Liljestrand 135.26 0


